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Production Production

56.87
59.7
67.12
67.95
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Company
China Baowu Groug

znzu ArcelorMittal

Tonnage
1 DE"LB HEIS Group

100.3 Shagang Group
83.2 Mippon Steel Corporation
727
POSCO

7.6
A Anstee] Group

United States

South Korea

358

Jianlong Group
357
3.0 Shougang Group

29.0 Shandang Steel Group

Germany

Emmﬂmmhmmu;

Iran
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Environmental Per. UnNIT 2018 2019 2020
1 €Oz emissions Tonnes COZ/tonne crude steel cast 1.81 185 1.89
2 Energy intensity Gjftonne crude steel cast 19.51 20.06 20.62

Company
Baowu Group

loy

MBS e 3 Materlal effidiency % of "“";‘“"m to 96.33 96.49 57.86

Shagang Group 4 Environmental managment % of employees & contractors working 97,07 97.16 96.11
Ansteel Group bczsiok i rsbiccnssinls masani o o

lianlong Group Social Per. 2018 2019 2020

Shougang Group

.§:

5 Lost time injury Injuries/million hours worked 0.84 0.83 0.85
frequency rate

Sl g Stees 6 Employee training Training days/employes 648 69 7.18
Delong Group -
Economic Per. 2018 2019 2020

Valin Group
7 Investment In new % of revenue 612 7.09 B.03
Fangda Steel process&products

g Economic Value % of revenue 94,18 98.27 97.75
Distributed
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Product (MT] |

Pipe & Tube
Sami Fin. (K)
Stainless

2017 | 2018
37.14 35.77
18.27 14.9
7.62 7.8
14,561 31.911

3.84 3.52

43S Jlo F 0 gz j5iS g0V 98 Y gt Sl jolo £45 1 - Joux

Product [MT)
Flat 12.06
Leng 6.51
Pipe & Tube 7.46
Semi Fin. (Kt 7.5

Stainless 1.01

11.13
5.03

6.49

7.24

0.965
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Kazakhstan
Pakistan
UAE
Oman
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Qatar
Uzbekistan
Bosnia-Herzegovina
Bahrain
Libya
Moracco
Azerbaijan
Jordan
Nigeria
Tunisia
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| Usefol Velume M 1033
Working Vehume BI* 2%
| Hearth Diameter mm T200
Hearth Helght mun 3200
| Hearth Volume M 130.2
Bosh THauneter mm 5200
| Bosh Height mm 3000
Bosh Volume M? 140.1
"Body Heightmn 15000
Top Diameter mm 5800

- Tuyeres Dinmeter
| Charging System
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Metric Tons
7003457
3782589
2355247
1521139
1319258
1390953
1025500

240902
896737
839863
635580

Mobarekeh Steel
Khuzestan Steal
Esfahan Steel
Hermozgan

Saba Steel

South Kaveh
Chador Maloo
Khorasan Steel
Jahan Sirjan
Arfah 185
Midhco Bardsir
Bonab Steel 3595253
Iran Alloy Steel 216746
INSIG 69996
Total 2239270
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